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Ryan, Kathleen Aitkin Cty Family Service Agency218-927-7295 kryan@co.aitkin.mn.us

Johnson, Laurie Anoka Cty Human Services Division763-323-6110 laurie.johnson@co.anoka.mn.us

Martin, Rebecca Anoka Cty Human Services Division763-422-7010 Rebecca.Martin@co.anoka.mn.us

Mueller, Christine Anoka Cty Human Services Division763-422-7020 Christine.Mueller@co.Anoka.mn.us

Schmid, Claudia Becker Cty Human Services218-847-5628 cjschmi@co.becker.mn.us

Ternus, Amanda Becker Cty Human Services218-847-5628 ajternu@co.becker.mn.us

Lavigne, Diane Benton County Social Services320-968-5142 Diane.LAVIGNE@co.benton.mn.us

Oakes, Bobbie Big Stone Cty Family Services320-839-2555 bobbie.oakes@co.big-stone.mn.us

Edwards, Robin Blue Earth Cty Human Services507-304-4313 Robin.Edwards@blueearthcountymn.gov

Fischer, Rose Brown Cty Family Services507-359-6533 rose.fischer@co.brown.mn.us

Olson-Anderson, Carrie Carlton Cty Public Health and Human Services218-878-2563 carrie.anderson@co.carlton.mn.us

Doheny, Katie Carver Cty Comm Social Services952-361-1678 kdoheny@co.carver.mn.us

Koehler, Molly Carver Cty Comm Social Services952-361-1692 mkoehler@co.carver.mn.us

Dirkes, Chris Cass County Health218-547-1340 chris.dirkes@co.cass.mn.us

Schuldt, Jodie Chippewa Cty Family Services320-269-6401 jschuldt@co.chippewa.mn.us

Lindgren, Lynn Chisago Cty Health & Human Services651-213-5628 lmlindg@co.chisago.mn.us

Knutson, Sue Clearwater Cty Dept of Human Services218-694-6164 sue.knutson@co.clearwater.mn.us

Fields, Jenny Crow Wing County Community Services218-824-1257 jenny.fields@crowwing.us

Kroll, Jacque Dakota Cty Community Services651-554-6195 jacque.kroll@co.dakota.mn.us

Frisell, Jill Douglas Cty Human Service Board320.762.3880 jillf@co.douglas.mn.us

Olson, Diane Fillmore Cty Community Services507-765-2633 dolson@co.fillmore.mn.us
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Olson, Alan Freeborn Cty Dept. of Human Services507-377-5429 alan.olson@co.freeborn.mn.us

Sammon, Debbie Goodhue Cty Social Service Center651-385-2001 debbie.sammon@co.goodhue.mn.us

Weigand, Tracy Grant Cty Social Service Dept.218-685-8215 tracy.weigand@co.grant.mn.us

Hanson, Ruth Hennepin Cty Social Services612-348-3435 Ruth.Hanson@hennepin.us

Hankins, Heidi Houston Cty Dept. of Human Services507-725-5811 Heidi.hankins@co.houston.mn.us

Melvin, Kathy Hubbard County Social Services218-732-2408 kmelvin@co.hubbard.mn.us

Erickson, Myranda Itasca Cty Health & Human Services218-327-6168 Myranda.Erickson@co.itasca.mn.us

Swanson, Diane Kandiyohi Cty Family Service Dept.320-231-7800 diane.swanson@co.kandiyohi.mn.us

Bengtson, Trina Kittson Cty Social Services218-873-2689 tbengtson@co.kittson.mn.us

Murray, Terry Koochiching Cty Community Services218-283-7018 terry.murray@co.koochiching.mn.us

Amland, Angela Lac qui Parle Cty Family Service Center320-598-7494 aamland@co.lac-qui-parle.mn.us

Robinson, Earl Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe218-335-3657 Earl.Robinson@llojibwe.org

Hanson, Karen A Mahnomen Cty Human Services218-935-2568 khanson@hs.co.mahnomen.mn.us

Pinske, Tami Mahnomen Cty Human Services218-935-2568 tpinske@hs.co.mahnomen.mn.us

Hunt, Dorothy Meeker Cty Social Services320-693-5316 dorothy.hunt@co.meeker.mn.us

Murray, Jill Mille Lacs Cty Family Services320-983-8208 jill.murray@co.mille-lacs.mn.us

Helmerick, Deb Morrison Cty Social Services320-632-0245 debh@co.morrison.mn.us

Golombiecki, Stacie Nobles Cty Community Services Department507-295-5228 sgolombiecki@co.nobles.mn.us

Stene, David Norman Cty Social Services218-784-5412 david.stene@co.norman.mn.us

Crowson, Jackie Olmsted Cty Community Services507-328-6369 crowson.jackie@co.olmsted.mn.us

Doherty, Mary Olmsted Cty Community Services507-328-6379 doherty.mary@co.olmsted.mn.us
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Vo, Lisa Olmsted Cty Community Services507-328-6370 Vo.Lisa@co.olmsted.mn.us

Meyer, Jane Otter Tail Cty Human Services218-998-8177 jmeyer@co.otter-tail.mn.us

Kelash, Michelle Pine Cty Health and Human Services320-216-4112 michelle.kelash@co.pine.mn.us

Swenson, Bonnie Polk Cty Social Service Center218-281-3127 bonnie.swenson@co.polk.mn.us

Boesen, Sandy Pope Cty Family Service Dept.320-634-7782 Sandra.boesen@co.pope.mn.us

Brown, Sandra Ramsey Cty Community Human Services Dept.651-266-3793 sandra.j.brown@co.ramsey.mn.us

Flies, Deborah Ramsey Cty Community Human Services Dept.651-266-3886 deborah.flies@co.ramsey.mn.us

Prekker , Andrea Renville Cty Human Services320-523-3527 andrea_p@co.renville.mn.us

Smith, Jodi Rice Cty Social Services507-332-6254 jsmith@co.rice.mn.us

Byfuglien, Kerri Roseau Cty Social Service Center218-463-2411 kerri.byfuglien@co.roseau.mn.us

Winstead, Sheila Roseau Cty Social Service Center218-463-2411 sheila.winstead@co.roseau.mn.us

Kane, Wanda Scott Cty Human Services952-496-8340 wkane@co.scott.mn.us

Koch, Sue Sherburne County Health & Human Services763-765-4023 sue.koch@co.sherburne.mn.us

Quast, Rosy Sibley County Public Health and Human Services507-237-4038 rosyq@co.sibley.mn.us

Buboltz, Patricia Southwest Health and Human Services507-637-1267 pat.buboltz@swmhhs.com

Derycke, Cindy Southwest Health and Human Services507-825-6720 cindy.derycke@swmhhs.com

Christie, Carolyn St. Louis Cty Social Service Dept.218-726-2155 christiec@stlouiscountymn.gov

Bluhm, Cindy Stearns County Human Services320-656-6076 cindy.bluhm@co.stearns.mn.us

Budgett, Patrick Stearns County Human Services320-656-6446 Patrick.budgett@co.stearns.mn.us

Wacek, Mary Steele Cty Human Services507-444-7568 mary.wacek@co.steele.mn.us

Burns, Dave Stevens Cty Human Services Dept.320-208-6604 daveburns@co.stevens.mn.us
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Jensen, Gary Swift Cty Human Services320-843-6313 gary.jensen@co.swift.mn.us

Peterson, Jena Todd Cty Health & Human Services320-732-4656 jena.peterson@co.todd.mn.us

Lupkes, Gale Traverse Cty Social Services Dept.320-563-8255 gale.lupkes@co.traverse.mn.us

Moline, Nicole Wabasha Cty Dept. of Social Services651-565-3046 nmoline@co.wabasha.mn.us

Godding, Deb Wadena Cty Human Services218-632-2547 debgodding@co.wadena.mn.us

Carter, Carol Waseca Cty Dept. of Human Services507-835-0570 carol.carter@co.waseca.mn.us

Morton, Wendy Waseca Cty Dept. of Human Services507.835-0585 wendy.morton@co.waseca.mn.us

Harjes, Karen Washington Cty Comm Services651-430-6584 karen.harjes@co.washington.mn.us

Giese, Kim Watonwan Cty Human Services Center507-375-7821 kim.giese@co.watonwan.mn.us

Bellanger, Cassie White Earth Indian Child Welfare218-983-4647 cassieb@whiteearth.com

Lefebvre, Sarah White Earth Indian Child Welfare218-983-4647 sarahl@whiteearth.com

Thompson, Michael White Earth Indian Child Welfare218-983-4647 miketh@whiteearth.com

Barton, Marianne Wilkin Cty Family Service Agency218-643-7161 mbarton@co.wilkin.mn.us

Tristano, Barb Winona Cty Dept. of Human Services507-457-6268 btristano@co.winona.mn.us

Kutz, Marsha Wright Cty Human Services763-682-7725 marsha.kutz@co.wright.mn.us

McNamara, Jane Wright Cty Human Services763-682-7519 jane.mcnamara@co.wright.mn.us

Christensen, Maria Yellow Medicine Cty Family Service Center320-313-3171 maria.christensen@co.ym.mn.gov
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